
eClinicalWorks Ambulatory Orientation 2024 
Date  Time  Place Instructor 

Tuesday, January 2 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, January 9 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, January 16 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, January 23 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, January 30 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

    

Tuesday, February 6 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, February 13 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, February 20 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, February 27 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

    

Tuesday, March 5 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, March 12 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, March 19 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, March 26 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

    

Tuesday, April 2 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, April 9 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, April 16 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, April 23 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, April 30 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

    

Tuesday, May 7 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, May 14 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, May 21 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, May 28 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

    

Tuesday, June 4 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, June 11 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, June 18 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, June 25 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

    

Tuesday, July 2 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, July 9 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, July 16 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, July 23 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, July 30 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  



    

Tuesday, August 6 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, August 13 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, August 20 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, August 27 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

    

Tuesday, September 3 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, September 10 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, September 17 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  

Tuesday, September 24 9a-1p Bldg 58, Second Floor, Rm #277  
 


